NYBNIYHE AKLIOHEPHE TOBAPUCTBO "3AXIAIHKOMBAHK"

CtaTtyc
Kog EAPNOY
AupekTop/KepiBHUK

Appeca
Apgpeca e-mail
Caiit

Kopg AMT3
TenedoH(n)

YcTaBHUIA QOHA
Buan pisnbHocTi

JoaaTKoBO

pugnyHa ocoba
19233095
FPULEHKO MAKCWM CEPTIiOBUY

M.NyubK NPOCMN. MNEPEMOIM bYA. 15
inkom@inkom.lutsk.ua

www . inkom.lutsk.ua

NIYUBK (BOJIMHCBbKA OB/ACTb) - 0(3322,332)
0332780202

0332780201
0332780218

174 318 977,00
65.12.0 IHwWe rpowoBe nocepegHULTBO

AgpecHa foBifka



